
ADR Class Dates for 2021 

- Tuesday, March 9, 2021 

- Tuesday, April 13, 2021 

- Tuesday, May 11, 2021 

- Tuesday, June 15, 2021 

- Tuesday, July 20, 2021 

- Tuesday, August 10, 2021 

- Tuesday, September 21, 2021 

- Tuesday, October 19, 2021 

- Tuesday, November 9, 2021 

- Tuesday, December 14, 2021 

*Class time – 5:30pm to 6:30 pm 

*Class location – Polk County Courthouse, 3rd floor, large courtroom 

* There is no fee for this class 
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